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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $425.00 $232.00 $193.00  1.18 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.18
20 SPOT Totals: $232.00 $425.00 $193.00 

5 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00  0.04  0.83  0.005 SPOT

 0.04
5 SPOT Totals: $0.00 $15.00 $15.00 

2 $32.40 $18.00 $14.40  0.09  0.73  0.00BEST BET

3 $414.80 $75.00 $339.80  1.15  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $161.95 $7.41 $154.54  0.45  0.70  0.00BEST BET

5 $124.90 $0.00 $124.90  0.35  0.70  0.00BEST BET

6 $132.40 $3.00 $129.40  0.37  0.69  0.00BEST BET

7 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.03  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $32.40 $4.05 $28.35  0.09  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 2.51
BEST BET Totals: $107.46 $908.85 $801.39 

40 $451.00 $288.00 $163.00  1.25 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 1.25
BOTTOM S Totals: $288.00 $451.00 $163.00 

32 $415.00 $134.00 $281.00  1.15 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 1.15
EDGE S Totals: $134.00 $415.00 $281.00 

4 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $0.80 $0.00 $0.80  0.00  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $0.20 $0.00 $0.20  0.00  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.01
KINGO Totals: $0.00 $2.00 $2.00 

40 $70.00 $20.00 $50.00  0.19 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.19
LEFT S Totals: $20.00 $70.00 $50.00 

2 $13.00 $9.75 $3.25  0.04  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $82.50 $120.00 ($37.50)  0.23  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $67.00 $4.00 $63.00  0.19  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $127.00 $22.00 $105.00  0.35  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $168.25 $101.00 $67.25  0.47  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $69.50 $5.25 $64.25  0.19  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $626.00 $208.00 $418.00  1.73  0.94  0.02MEAN GR

9 $46.00 $15.00 $31.00  0.13  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $25.00 $0.25 $24.75  0.07  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

15 $0.50 $0.00 $0.50  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 3.39
MEAN GR Totals: $485.25 $1,226.75 $741.50 

4 $200.00 $0.00 $200.00  0.55  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.55
MONEYBAL Totals: $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 

8 $1,637.80 $1,377.80 $260.00  4.53  1.00  0.05PENNY

 4.53
PENNY Totals: $1,377.80 $1,637.80 $260.00 

1 $971.00 $873.75 $97.25  2.69  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $2,187.75 $1,391.00 $796.75  6.05  0.78  0.05Regular

3 $2,071.50 $1,624.82 $446.68  5.73  0.79  0.05Regular

4 $681.50 $123.07 $558.43  1.88  0.81  0.02Regular

5 $391.00 $51.00 $340.00  1.08  0.72  0.01Regular

6 $886.25 $368.10 $518.15  2.45  0.73  0.02Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

7 $252.00 $118.50 $133.50  0.70  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $146.00 $14.00 $132.00  0.40  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $220.00 $139.00 $81.00  0.61  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $1,673.50 $2,275.00 ($601.50)  4.63  0.72  0.03Regular

11 $110.00 $27.00 $83.00  0.30  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $67.00 $35.00 $32.00  0.19  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $50.00 $12.00 $38.00  0.14  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $123.00 $192.25 ($69.25)  0.34  0.70  0.00Regular

 27.19
Regular Totals: $7,244.49 $9,830.50 $2,586.01 

40 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.06 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.06
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

1 $4,452.35 $3,279.90 $1,172.45  12.31  0.50  0.06SPOTLITE

2 $8,192.20 $6,416.27 $1,775.93  22.66  0.53  0.12SPOTLITE

3 $4,169.55 $3,110.28 $1,059.27  11.53  0.58  0.07SPOTLITE

4 $1,764.40 $1,298.24 $466.16  4.88  0.56  0.03SPOTLITE

5 $588.00 $209.60 $378.40  1.63  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

 53.01
SPOTLITE Totals: $14,314.29 $19,166.50 $4,852.21 

3 $852.20 $252.00 $600.20  2.36  0.67  0.02SUPERSP

4 $135.50 $25.00 $110.50  0.37  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

5 $41.00 $4.50 $36.50  0.11  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

 2.85
SUPERSP Totals: $281.50 $1,028.70 $747.20 

40 $266.00 $192.00 $74.00  0.74 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.74
TOP S Totals: $192.00 $266.00 $74.00 

8 $493.00 $49.00 $444.00  1.36  1.00  0.01VERTABOX

 1.36
VERTABOX Totals: $49.00 $493.00 $444.00 

 0.61 100.00Grand Totals $36,156.10 $24,725.79 $11,430.31 
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